2007 All Star

thel TRZ20

tkina25468

(A1 BC20T Black

|B) 62500 Bright Platinum
(C) 1086 White

AWNIMG:

STD: A&E 9000. HARDWARE

FABRIC:

P ASE WEATHER PRO. HARLWARE
FABRIC:



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2007 ALLSTAR 7B720 - FUSION ORANGE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 625468A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.50 36.50] 146.0 146.0
HARLEY DAVIDSON ORANGE BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 279.78 316.28] 1119.1 1265.1
BC670 BRIGHT YELLOW 386.65 702.93] 1546.6 2811.7
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 139.03 841.95] 556.1 3367.8
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 88.63 930.58] 354.5 3722.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC201 DEEP BLACK 881.05 881.05] 3524.2 3524.2
BLACK
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88] 319.5 319.5
BRIGHT PLATINUM MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.20 121.08| 164.8 484.3
BC105 WHITE 65.83 186.90f 263.3 747.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 204.38 391.28] 817.5 1565.1
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.30 617.58] 905.2 2470.3
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.93 646.50] 115.7 2586.0
BC200 BLACK 75.48 721.98] 301.9 2887.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.53 839.50] 470.1 3358.0
BC260 SATIN BLACK 37.78 877.28] 151.1 3509.1
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53] 382.1 382.1
SIDEWALL WHITE BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00{ 3673.9 4056.0
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4
BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2
BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2007 ALLSTAR 7B720 - FUSION ORANGE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 625468 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HARLEY DAVIDSON ORANGE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

BLACK

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 618.75 618.75( 2475.0 2475.0

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 82.28 701.03( 329.1 2804.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 77.95 778.98( 311.8 3115.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.03 857.00f 312.1 3428.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.93 881.93 99.7 3527.7

HB260 SATIN BLACK 22.78 904.70 91.1 3618.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.47 924.18 77.9 3696.7

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 15.13 939.30 60.5 3757.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 32.48 971.78| 129.9 3887.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00] 1952.0 1952.0

SIDEWALL WHITE HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53| 2502.1 4454.1

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48| 163.8 4617.9

HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3




